
Pos

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13

Not classified (75% = 10 Laps)
DNF
DNF

No.

3
81
66
4
9
1
21
20
10
472
2
34
22

7
83

Name

Igor KALAB
David LATR
Jiri BROZ
Kevin KREUTZER
Josef PONCIK
Nenad STOJANOVIC
Alessandro BOCCALARI
Ionel PASCOTA
Cun TITUS
Antonin KARASEK
Rostislav CHLÁDEK
Agah ORMAN
Eduard SOCACI

Sabine HOLBROOK
Michal CHALUPA

Nat

CZ
CZ
CZ
AT
CZ
SRB
ITA
RO
RO
CZ
CZ
AT
RO

SUI
CZ

FMN

ACCR
ACCR
ACCR
OeMTC
ACCR
MSS
HMS
FRM
FRM
ACCR
ACCR
OeMTC
FRM

OeMTC
ACCR

Motorcycler

Triumph
Honda
Kawasaki
Suzuki
Yamaha
Yamaha
Kawasaki
Yamaha
Honda
Yamaha
Yamaha
Yamaha
Honda

Honda
Yamaha

Tyre

Pi
Pi
Pi
Du
Du
Pi
Pi
Du
Pi
Pi
Du
Du
Du

Pi
Du

Team

Motorpower
Montaze Broz Racing Team
HK-Motors
Dafit
Amsk Brezik

Pascota I.I.TM
Pascota I.I.TM
Tony Racing
R.A.L.o.s
orman racing team
TGR Bucaresti

s3r- Sabine Racing
Czech road racing team

Laps

13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
12

12
6

Total Tm

25:48.533
25:56.387
26:04.929
26:20.246
26:34.161
26:43.016
27:04.377
27:24.790
27:41.645
27:51.439
27:51.799
27:53.365
26:09.660

25:16.483
12:01.660

Best Tm

1:58.067
1:57.818
1:59.155
1:58.801
1:59.804
2:01.088
2:02.129
2:03.965
2:06.058
2:06.883
2:06.033
2:05.576
2:08.233

2:04.279
1:59.059

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory

7.854

Avg. Speed

143,253

Best Lap Tm

1:57.818

Best Speed

144,834

Best Lap by

81 - David LATR

Printed: 2014.05.25. 15:25:31

Chief of Timing & Scoring: György Lakatos

Race Director: Tibor Uher
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Licensed to:  Pannonia-ring

UEM Alpe Adria Championship / IMRC 2014
AA Supersport 600

OFFICIAL RESULT 2nd Race

Race (13 Laps) started at 13:45:42

www.pannonia-ring.com 4,740 km

2014.05.25. 13:15



Pos

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10

Not classified (75% = 10 Laps)
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNS

No.

81
83
66
4
9
1

21
34

472
2

20
7

10
22
3

Name

David LATR
Michal CHALUPA
Jiri BROZ
Kevin KREUTZER
Josef PONCIK
Nenad STOJANOVIC
Alessandro BOCCALARI
Agah ORMAN
Antonin KARASEK
Rostislav CHLÁDEK

Ionel PASCOTA
Sabine HOLBROOK
Cun TITUS
Eduard SOCACI
Igor KALAB

Nat

CZ
CZ
CZ
AT
CZ
SRB
ITA
AT
CZ
CZ

RO
SUI
RO
RO
CZ

FMN

ACCR
ACCR
ACCR
OeMTC
ACCR
MSS
HMS
OeMTC
ACCR
ACCR

FRM
OeMTC
FRM
FRM
ACCR

Motorcycler

Honda
Yamaha
Kawasaki
Suzuki
Yamaha
Yamaha
Kawasaki
Yamaha
Yamaha
Yamaha

Yamaha
Honda
Honda
Honda
Triumph

Tyre

Du
Pi
Du
Du
Pi
Pi
Du
Pi
Du

Pi
Pi
Du/Pi
Du
Pi

Team

Motorpower
Czech road racing team
Montaze Broz Racing Team
HK-Motors
Dafit
Amsk Brezik

orman racing team
Tony Racing
R.A.L.o.s

Pascota I.I.TM
s3r- Sabine Racing
Pascota I.I.TM
TGR Bucaresti

Laps

13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13

10
9
7
4

Total Tm

25:49.754
26:03.418
26:04.840
26:04.869
26:25.537
26:36.232
26:42.716
27:15.452
27:53.778
27:53.859

21:05.245
19:53.268
14:55.226
9:10.574

Best Tm

1:58.096
1:58.895
1:59.328
1:59.160
2:00.002
2:01.343
2:01.946
2:04.402
2:07.490
2:06.692

2:02.820
2:06.815
2:06.419
2:09.078

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory

13.664

Avg. Speed

143,140

Best Lap Tm

1:58.096

Best Speed

144,493

Best Lap by

81 - David LATR

Printed: 2014.05.24. 18:01:52

Chief of Timing & Scoring: György Lakatos

Race Director: Tibor Uher

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  Pannonia-ring

UEM Alpe Adria Championship / IMRC 2014
AA Supersport 600

OFFICIAL RESULT 1st Race

Race (13 Laps) started at 16:53:35

www.pannonia-ring.com 4,740 km

2014.05.24. 16:30



Starting Grid
POLE POSITION

 1 1
81 David LATR

1:57.121

CZ

 1 2
3 Igor KALAB

1:57.125

CZ

 1 3
4 Kevin KREUTZER

1:57.944

AT

 1 4
83 M. CHALUPA

1:58.979

CZ

 2 5
9 Josef PONCIK

1:59.816

CZ

 2 6
66 Jiri BROZ

2:00.523

CZ

 2 7
21 A. BOCCALARI

2:02.596

ITA

 2 8
39  Martin KLIMITS

2:03.325

SK

 3 9
7 S. HOLBROOK

2:04.410

SUI

 3 10
20 Inoel PASCOTA

2:04.447

RO

 3 11
47 Imre OLDAL

2:04.917

H

 3 12
34 Agah ORMAN

2:05.053

AT

 4 13
2 R. CHLÁDEK

2:05.165

CZ

 4 14
8 Petr SODOMKA

2:05.180

CZ

 4 15
1 N. STOJANOVIC

2:05.328

SRB

 4 16
13 Pavol GRMAN

2:06.606

SK

 5 17
54 Vít HLAVENKA

2:06.857

CZ

 5 18
472 A. KARASEK

2:06.911

CZ

 5 19
10 Cun TITUS

2:07.154

RO

 5 20
131 C. B.
2:07.413

POL

 6 21
18 T. SODOMKA

2:07.577

CZ

 6 22
211 A. CIUJDEA

2:07.969

RO

 6 23
461 Nuri YILMAZ

2:08.219

TUR

 6 24
22 Eduard SOCACI

2:08.767

RO

 7 25
6 Juraj VARGA

2:09.670

SK

 7 26
111 R. MATES

2:11.189

RO

Printed: 2014.05.24. 15:34:07

Chief of Timing & Scoring: György Lakatos

Race Director: Tibor Uher

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  Pannonia-ring

UEM Alpe Adria Championship / IMRC 2014

AA Supersport 600 / IMRC MM SR

MODIFY UNOFFICIAL STARTING GRID 1st Race

Race (13 Laps)

www.pannonia-ring.com 4,740 km

2014.05.24. 16:30



Pos

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25

Not classified (112% = 2:11.175)
26

No.

81
3
4
83
9
66
21
39
7
20
47
34
2
8
1
13
54
472
10
131
18
211
461
22
6

111

Name

David LATR
Igor KALAB
Kevin KREUTZER
Michal CHALUPA
Josef PONCIK
Jiri BROZ
Alessandro BOCCALARI
Martin KLIMITS
Sabine HOLBROOK
Inoel PASCOTA
Imre OLDAL
Agah ORMAN
Rostislav CHLÁDEK
Petr SODOMKA
Nenad STOJANOVIC
Pavol GRMAN
Vít HLAVENKA
Antonin KARASEK
Cun TITUS
Cabala BARTLOMIEJ
Tomas SODOMKA
Adrian CIUJDEA
Nuri YILMAZ
Eduard SOCACI
Juraj VARGA

Razvan MATES

Nat

CZ
CZ
AT
CZ
CZ
CZ
ITA
SK
SUI
RO
H
AT
CZ
CZ
SRB
SK
CZ
CZ
RO
POL
CZ
RO
TUR
RO
SK

RO

FMR

ACCR
ACCR
OeMTC
ACCR
ACCR
ACCR
HMS
SMF
OeMTC
FRM
MAMS
OeMTC
ACCR
ACCR
MSS
SMF
ACCR
ACCR
FRM
SMF
ACCR
FRM
TMF
FRM
SMF

FRM

Motorcycler

Honda
Triumph
Suzuki
Yamaha
Yamaha
Kawasaki
Kawasaki
Yamaha
Honda
Yamaha
Suzuki
Yamaha
Yamaha
Yamaha
Yamaha
Yamaha
Yamaha
Yamaha
Honda
Yamaha
Yamaha
Honda
Honda
Honda
Yamaha

Honda

Tyre

Pi
Du
Du
Du
Pi
Pi
Du
Pi
Pi
Du
Du
Du
Pi
Pi
Du
Pi
Pi
Du/Pi
Pi

Pi
Du
Du
Du

Pi

Team

Motorpower

HK-Motors
Czech road racing team
Dafit
Montaze Broz Racing Team

s3r- Sabine Racing
Pascota I.I.TM
Superbike GYMSE
orman racing team
R.A.L.o.s
UFO Racing Team
Amsk Brezik
Slovaki Racing
moder conzult
Tony Racing
Pascota I.I.TM
ARCUS Racing KRYNICA
UFO Racing Team
STEAUA G. Bucaresti
Turkish Team
TGR Bucaresti
SINKO hi-tech

STEAUA G. Bucaresti

Q 1 Best Tm

1:57.121
1:57.930
1:59.891
1:58.979
2:01.858
2:01.475
2:03.560

2:05.547
2:04.917
2:05.491
2:05.165
2:09.889

2:06.606
2:06.985
2:07.138
2:08.365
2:08.111
2:07.577
2:09.527
2:08.219
2:10.888
2:10.318

2:15.242

Q 2 Best Tm

1:58.938
1:57.125
1:57.944
2:01.506
1:59.816
2:00.523
2:02.596
2:03.325
2:04.410
2:04.447
2:05.188
2:05.053
2:07.136
2:05.180
2:05.328
2:07.801
2:06.857
2:06.911
2:07.154
2:07.413
2:09.096
2:07.969

2:08.767
2:09.670

2:11.189

Printed: 2014.05.24. 15:32:39

Chief of Timing & Scoring: György Lakatos

Race Director: Tibor Uher
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www.mylaps.com
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MODIFY 1st + 2nd Qualifying

www.pannonia-ring.com 4,740 km


